
Division 1  Finals at Nub's Nob 27-Feb-2017

Boys Team Results Girls Team Results

Place Team Name
GS
Pts

Slalom
Pts

Overall 
Pts Place Team Name

GS
Pts

Slalom
Pts

Overall 
Pts

1 Marquette 18 17 35 1 Marquette 39 34 73
2 Traverse City Central 51 37 88 2 Traverse City Central 43 52 95
3 Adams / Stoney Creek 45 65 110 3 Traverse City West 54 44 98
4 Forest Hills Northern- Eastern 87 77 164 4 Birmingham Unified 75 80 155
5 Brighton 89 98 187 5 Marian 81 90 171
6 Lakeland 88 119 207 6 Brighton 90 88 178
7 Grand Blanc 135 108 243 7 Lake Orion 124 88 212
8 Hartland 115 138 253 8 Okemos 117 129 246
9 Holly / Oxford 158 113 271 9 Walled Lake Northern 143 106 249
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 Michigan Division I State Finals -- GS 

CLASS : Boys 
Pl  Bib  Class Team  Name  Red  Blue  Result 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1  114  Boys  FHNE  Ben Meyers    27.18 (1)  27.25 (1)  54.43 (1) 
2  104  Boys  MQT  Eric Gencheff    27.49 (2)  27.33 (2)  54.82 (2) 
3  170  Boys  RCK  Nick Rupert    27.67 (3)  27.53 (3)  55.20 (3) 
4  121  Boys  TCW  Evan Culp    27.69 (4)  27.66 (4)  55.35 (4) 
5  113  Boys  MQT  Bradley Seaborg  27.84 (5)  27.91 (5)  55.75 (5) 
6  137  Boys  MQT  Adam Skendzel    28.22 (6)  28.00 (7)  56.22 (6) 
7  115  Boys  LHS  James Wenzloff   28.49 (7)  27.97 (6)  56.46 (7) 
8  133  Boys  RA  Matt Corsi    28.79 (11)  28.12 (8)  56.91 (8) 
9  108  Boys  TCC  Joe Aulicino    28.49 (7)   28.64 (12)  57.13 (9) 
10  117  Boys  RA  Josh Cowdrey    28.78 (10)  28.49 (11)  57.27 (10) 
11  130  Boys  MQT  Andrew Thomas    29.00 (14)  28.33 (10)  57.33 (11) 
12  169  Boys  BH  Dominick Shoha   29.11 (15)  28.23 (9)   57.34 (12) 
13  140  Boys  TCC  Max Ranger    29.16 (17)  28.73 (14)  57.89 (13) 
14  110  Boys  HART  Keegan Hoose  28.99 (13)  28.95 (17)  57.94 (14) 
15  176  Boys  MQT  Aaron Grezlak    29.14 (16)  29.06 (18)  58.20 (15) 
16  174  Boys  BRM  Thomas Hamill    29.16 (17)  29.12 (19)  58.28 (16) 
17  116  Boys  TCC  Teague Tompkins  29.46 (21)  28.88 (16)  58.34 (17) 
18  120  Boys  CHS  Max Wiedemann    29.96 (36)  28.64 (12)  58.60 (18) 
19  136  Boys  RA  Eli King    29.24 (19)  29.39 (25)  58.63 (19) 
20  118  Boys  BRI  Sam Vaden    29.68 (26)  29.41 (26)  59.09 (20) 
21  119  Boys  PCN  Sam Scheffel    29.91 (33)  29.19 (21)  59.10 (21) 
22  155  Boys  MQT  Dylan Robinia   29.69 (27)  29.42 (27)  59.11 (22) 
23  175  Boys  KC  Reuben Glasser  29.63 (24)  29.51 (28)  59.14 (23) 
24  171  Boys  HOW  Logan Rhodes    29.50 (23)  29.64 (30)  59.14 (23) 
25  148  Boys  SLYN  Brendan Clancy  29.93 (34)  29.28 (23)  59.21 (25) 
26  177  Boys  RA  William Blackmer  29.48 (22)  30.02 (38)  59.50 (26) 
27  129  Boys  FHNE  Conrad Kuz  29.74 (29)  29.80 (33)  59.54 (27) 
28  158  Boys  RA  Colin DeHart    29.69 (27)  29.88 (35)  59.57 (28) 
29  111  Boys  GB  Matthew Otenbaker  29.64 (25)  29.93 (36)  59.57 (28) 
30  131  Boys  TCC  Max Fiegel    30.01 (37)  29.70 (31)  59.71 (30) 
31  135  Boys  LHS  Dillon Massey    29.90 (31)  29.84 (34)  59.74 (31) 
32  178  Boys  BRI  Kyle Newton    29.93 (34)  30.00 (37)  59.93 (32) 
33  112  Boys  Holly Dan DeFrain  30.44 (42)  29.61 (29)  1:00.05 (33) 
34  109  Boys  BRI  James Staszel  30.70 (46)  29.38 (24)  1:00.08 (34) 
35  156  Boys  BRI  Max Braidwood  30.14 (39)  30.02 (38)  1:00.16 (35) 
36  163  Boys  TCC  Emerson Green  30.12 (38)  30.28 (42)  1:00.40 (36) 
37  139  Boys  BRI  Spencer Zack   30.38 (41)  30.10 (40)  1:00.48 (37) 
38  106  Boys  LHS  Zach Massey    30.29 (40)  30.35 (44)  1:00.64 (38) 
39  143  Boys  HART  Joe Pezzotti  30.48 (44)  30.19 (41)  1:00.67 (39) 
40  107  Boys  RA  Jonathon Stanton  28.93 (12)  31.78 (55)  1:00.71 (40) 
41  127  Boys  LHS  Tommy McCarthy    30.73 (47)  30.34 (43)  1:01.07 (41) 
42  142  Boys  FHNE  Kelly McDonagh  30.56 (45)  30.57 (47)  1:01.13 (42) 
43  126  Boys  GB  Mason Faculak  30.86 (49)  30.55 (46)  1:01.41 (43) 
44  105  Boys  FHNE  Kevin Roy  30.46 (43)  31.02 (50)  1:01.48 (44) 
45  152  Boys  HART  Brendan Hoose  30.90 (50)  30.98 (49)  1:01.88 (45) 
46  166  Boys  FHNE  Kevin Rowland  31.25 (54)  30.64 (48)  1:01.89 (46) 
47  128  Boys  HART  Jake Pezzotti  29.90 (31)  32.54 (59)  1:02.44 (47) 
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                     Michigan Division I State Finals -- GS                      
 
 
CLASS : Boys 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  180  Boys  Holly Nick Allen            31.17 (52)    31.45 (51)  1:02.62 (48) 
49  138  Boys  GB    Graham Prokott        31.18 (53)    31.56 (53)  1:02.74 (49) 
50  172  Boys  HOW   Michael Senecal       32.89 (59)    30.48 (45)  1:03.37 (50) 
51  159  Boys  LHS   Brennan Holton        31.72 (55)    31.70 (54)  1:03.42 (51) 
52  153  Boys  GB    Matt Read             32.11 (57)    31.55 (52)  1:03.66 (52) 
53  101  Boys  GB    Garrett Shumaker      31.88 (56)    31.95 (58)  1:03.83 (53) 
54  154  Boys  FHNE  Zac Meyers            32.81 (58)    31.81 (56)  1:04.62 (54) 
55  179  Boys  HART  Cole Henry            33.00 (60)    31.92 (57)  1:04.92 (55) 
56  150  Boys  TCC   Trevor Sepanik        40.29 (61)    29.75 (32)  1:10.04 (56) 
57  102  Boys  Holly Luke Harrington       41.22 (62)    29.25 (22)  1:10.47 (57) 
58  144  Boys  CHS   Jacob McIntosh        42.98 (63)    28.73 (14)  1:11.71 (58) 
59  141  Boys  Holly Max Ford              29.28 (20)    42.69 (61)  1:11.97 (59) 
60  168  Boys  GB    Max Benjamin          29.87 (30)    42.11 (60)  1:11.98 (60) 
61  132  Boys  Holly Connor Ford           28.72 (9)     47.18 (62)  1:15.90 (61) 
62  165  Boys  LHS   Drew Massey           31.10 (51)    51.15 (63)  1:22.25 (62) 
63  103  Boys  HART  Alex Willis           30.85 (48)    54.77 (64)  1:25.62 (63) 
64  173  Boys  NFHF  Mitchell Krass      1:01.03 (64)    29.18 (20)  1:30.21 (64) 
65  145  Boys  NOV   Mitch Goodman                           DNF                  
66  134  Boys  BRI   Danny Vaughan                           DNF                  
67  123  Boys  OKE   Ben Holland                             DNF                  
68  151  Boys  Holly Ben Varner                              DNF                  
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                     Michigan Division I State Finals -- GS                      
 
 
CLASS : Girls 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   520  Girls Fento Zoe Weinberg          28.57 (2)     27.21 (1)     55.78 (1)  
2   530  Girls MA    Olivia Weymouth       28.48 (1)     27.62 (2)     56.10 (2)  
3   512  Girls MQT   Ainsley Kirk          29.02 (4)     27.88 (3)     56.90 (3)  
4   513  Girls TCC   Maggie Dutmers        29.02 (4)     27.90 (5)     56.92 (4)  
5   528  Girls BU    Kate Bridges          29.34 (7)     27.88 (3)     57.22 (5)  
6   571  Girls RCK   Gertie Venckus        29.20 (6)     28.09 (6)     57.29 (6)  
7   532  Girls TCW   Hannah Schramski      29.48 (11)    28.47 (9)     57.95 (7)  
8   522  Girls LHS   Katie White           29.62 (13)    28.37 (8)     57.99 (8)  
9   516  Girls OKE   Mattie Hartle         29.35 (9)     28.76 (12)    58.11 (9)  
10  514  Girls BRI   Morgan Myers          29.83 (14)    28.32 (7)     58.15 (10) 
11  521  Girls RA    Olivia Guzzardo       29.38 (10)    28.98 (21)    58.36 (11) 
12  518  Girls MA    Paige Weymouth        29.59 (12)    28.90 (17)    58.49 (12) 
13  523  Girls CHS   Katie Bayley          29.95 (16)    28.61 (10)    58.56 (13) 
14  549  Girls BH    Grace Dillon          29.94 (15)    28.81 (14)    58.75 (14) 
15  501  Girls TCC   Maddy Zimmerman       29.95 (16)    28.94 (19)    58.89 (15) 
16  534  Girls MQT   Jacey Johnson         30.11 (20)    28.85 (15)    58.96 (16) 
17  542  Girls MQT   Natalie Robinia       30.19 (21)    28.98 (21)    59.17 (17) 
18  515  Girls TCW   Elle Warren           30.26 (22)    28.92 (18)    59.18 (18) 
19  505  Girls LO    Lindsey Thelen        30.06 (18)    29.29 (26)    59.35 (19) 
20  545  Girls TCC   Brittney Collins      30.66 (26)    28.77 (13)    59.43 (20) 
21  529  Girls WLN   Sam Solak             30.65 (25)    28.88 (16)    59.53 (21) 
22  552  Girls RA    Kaylee Richardson     30.87 (27)    28.72 (11)    59.59 (22) 
23  504  Girls MQT   Sadah Scheidt         30.62 (23)    29.01 (23)    59.63 (23) 
24  556  Girls TCC   Elizabeth Saunders    30.09 (19)    29.60 (30)    59.69 (24) 
25  537  Girls TCW   Ava Warren            30.88 (28)    28.95 (20)    59.83 (25) 
26  502  Girls TCW   Maya Breneman         30.63 (24)    29.33 (27)    59.96 (26) 
27  572  Girls WLC   Elise Rodriguez       31.23 (32)    29.01 (23)  1:00.24 (27) 
28  580  Girls TCC   Katarina Fenton       31.13 (31)    29.50 (29)  1:00.63 (28) 
29  517  Girls BU    Analise Osgood        31.10 (29)    29.67 (32)  1:00.77 (29) 
30  538  Girls BRI   Maddie Carrico        31.45 (36)    29.39 (28)  1:00.84 (30) 
31  561  Girls TCW   Nathalie Wiersema     31.67 (39)    29.25 (25)  1:00.92 (31) 
32  568  Girls BU    Maya Rice             31.11 (30)    29.86 (35)  1:00.97 (32) 
33  533  Girls LO    Emily Hewett          31.41 (35)    30.00 (38)  1:01.41 (33) 
34  527  Girls FHNE  Olivia Maynard        31.36 (34)    30.08 (39)  1:01.44 (34) 
35  543  Girls BU    Caroline Radecky      31.90 (41)    29.81 (34)  1:01.71 (35) 
36  526  Girls RCK   Haley Yeager          31.64 (37)    30.14 (40)  1:01.78 (36) 
37  558  Girls MQT   Amelia Cole           31.82 (40)    29.99 (37)  1:01.81 (37) 
38  524  Girls HART  Natalie Hauswirth     31.35 (33)    30.49 (44)  1:01.84 (38) 
39  575  Girls MQT   Jenna Miller          31.66 (38)    30.44 (42)  1:02.10 (39) 
40  573  Girls KC    Emily Eckert          32.00 (42)    30.65 (45)  1:02.65 (40) 
41  510  Girls OKE   Kendall Bubolz        32.18 (44)    30.86 (46)  1:03.04 (41) 
42  535  Girls BRI   Brooke Tyrrell        32.51 (46)    30.98 (48)  1:03.49 (42) 
43  554  Girls BRI   Victoria Vaughan      33.07 (52)    30.44 (42)  1:03.51 (43) 
44  569  Girls TCW   Maggie Coco           32.55 (48)    30.97 (47)  1:03.52 (44) 
45  536  Girls TCC   Emma Dutmers          34.12 (57)    29.69 (33)  1:03.81 (45) 
46  508  Girls MA    Lina Farion           32.21 (45)    32.01 (52)  1:04.22 (46) 
47  564  Girls WLN   Julia Rumely          32.81 (50)    31.44 (49)  1:04.25 (47) 
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                     Michigan Division I State Finals -- GS                      
 
 
CLASS : Girls 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  503  Girls BU    Kelly Pierce          32.05 (43)    32.27 (57)  1:04.32 (48) 
49  506  Girls BRI   Emme Darkowski        32.89 (51)    31.56 (51)  1:04.45 (49) 
50  560  Girls MA    Madison Rosiek        32.53 (47)    32.25 (56)  1:04.78 (50) 
51  555  Girls BU    Maria Sagante         32.60 (49)    32.21 (54)  1:04.81 (51) 
52  551  Girls HOW   Hannah Kutsch         33.75 (55)    31.47 (50)  1:05.22 (52) 
53  531  Girls OKE   Emma Matson           33.52 (54)    32.05 (53)  1:05.57 (53) 
54  559  Girls LO    Kirsten Busam         33.99 (56)    32.29 (58)  1:06.28 (54) 
55  541  Girls OKE   Mackey Skelton        34.22 (58)    32.22 (55)  1:06.44 (55) 
56  566  Girls MA    Neve Badalow          33.48 (53)    33.43 (63)  1:06.91 (56) 
57  557  Girls OKE   Savannah Covell       34.58 (59)    32.46 (59)  1:07.04 (57) 
58  579  Girls LO    Lauren Hough          34.78 (60)    32.98 (61)  1:07.76 (58) 
59  509  Girls WLN   Ashley Holland        34.92 (61)    32.89 (60)  1:07.81 (59) 
60  539  Girls WLN   Corrin Stanecki       38.31 (65)    29.62 (31)  1:07.93 (60) 
61  576  Girls WLN   Rachel Fagan          34.97 (62)    33.32 (62)  1:08.29 (61) 
62  578  Girls BRI   Izabella Silver       35.70 (63)    34.25 (64)  1:09.95 (62) 
63  519  Girls WLN   Nina Zarek            40.59 (66)    29.95 (36)  1:10.54 (63) 
64  567  Girls OKE   Sal Bubolz            37.73 (64)    34.50 (65)  1:12.23 (64) 
65  511  Girls LO    Grace Stetsko         28.70 (3)     47.03 (66)  1:15.73 (65) 
66  548  Girls SLYN  Natalie Aulicino      45.93 (67)    30.19 (41)  1:16.12 (66) 
67  544  Girls MA    Lilly Racchwal        29.34 (7)         DNF                  
68  540  Girls LO    Nora Teagan               DNF                                
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                     Michigan Division I State Finals -- GS                      
 
                              Current Class : Boys                               
 
Team : MQT   Total Points : 18.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
104  Boys      Eric Gencheff         27.49 (2)    27.33 (2)    54.82 (2)    2    * 
113  Boys      Bradley Seaborg       27.84 (3)    27.91 (3)    55.75 (3)    3    * 
137  Boys      Adam Skendzel         28.22 (4)    28.00 (5)    56.22 (4)    4    * 
130  Boys      Andrew Thomas         29.00 (12    28.33 (7)    57.33 (9)    9    * 
176  Boys      Aaron Grezlak         29.14 (13    29.06 (13    58.20 (12)  12 
155  Boys      Dylan Robinia         29.69 (21    29.42 (18    59.11 (16)  16 
 
Team : RA   Total Points : 45.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
133  Boys      Matt Corsi            28.79 (9)    28.12 (6)    56.91 (6)    6    * 
117  Boys      Josh Cowdrey          28.78 (8)    28.49 (8)    57.27 (8)    8    * 
136  Boys      Eli King              29.24 (15    29.39 (16    58.63 (14)  14    * 
177  Boys      William Blackmer      29.48 (18    30.02 (27    59.50 (17)  17    * 
158  Boys      Colin DeHart          29.69 (21    29.88 (24    59.57 (19)  19 
107  Boys      Jonathon Stanton      28.93 (10    31.78 (43  1:00.71 (31)  31 
 
Team : TCC   Total Points : 51.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
108  Boys      Joe Aulicino          28.49 (5)    28.64 (9)    57.13 (7)    7    * 
140  Boys      Max Ranger            29.16 (14    28.73 (10    57.89 (10)  10    * 
116  Boys      Teague Tompkins       29.46 (17    28.88 (11    58.34 (13)  13    * 
131  Boys      Max Fiegel            30.01 (28    29.70 (20    59.71 (21)  21    * 
163  Boys      Emerson Green         30.12 (29    30.28 (31  1:00.40 (27)  27 
150  Boys      Trevor Sepanik        40.29 (51    29.75 (21  1:10.04 (46)  46 
 
Team : FHNE   Total Points : 87.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
114  Boys      Ben Meyers            27.18 (1)    27.25 (1)    54.43 (1)    1    * 
129  Boys      Conrad Kuz            29.74 (23    29.80 (22    59.54 (18)  18    * 
142  Boys      Kelly McDonagh        30.56 (36    30.57 (35  1:01.13 (33)  33    * 
105  Boys      Kevin Roy             30.46 (34    31.02 (38  1:01.48 (35)  35    * 
166  Boys      Kevin Rowland         31.25 (45    30.64 (36  1:01.89 (37)  37 
154  Boys      Zac Meyers            32.81 (49    31.81 (44  1:04.62 (44)  44 
 
Team : LHS   Total Points : 88.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
115  Boys      James Wenzloff        28.49 (5)    27.97 (4)    56.46 (5)    5    * 
135  Boys      Dillon Massey         29.90 (25    29.84 (23    59.74 (22)  22    * 
106  Boys      Zach Massey           30.29 (31    30.35 (33  1:00.64 (29)  29    * 
127  Boys      Tommy McCarthy        30.73 (38    30.34 (32  1:01.07 (32)  32    * 
159  Boys      Brennan Holton        31.72 (46    31.70 (42  1:03.42 (41)  41 
165  Boys      Drew Massey           31.10 (42    51.15 (51  1:22.25 (51)  51 
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                     Michigan Division I State Finals -- GS                      
 
                              Current Class : Boys                               
 
Team : BRI   Total Points : 89.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
118  Boys      Sam Vaden             29.68 (20    29.41 (17    59.09 (15)  15    * 
178  Boys      Kyle Newton           29.93 (27    30.00 (26    59.93 (23)  23    * 
109  Boys      James Staszel         30.70 (37    29.38 (15  1:00.08 (25)  25    * 
156  Boys      Max Braidwood         30.14 (30    30.02 (27  1:00.16 (26)  26    * 
139  Boys      Spencer Zack          30.38 (32    30.10 (29  1:00.48 (28)  28 
134  Boys      Danny Vaughan                          DNF                  55 
 
Team : HART   Total Points : 115.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
110  Boys      Keegan Hoose          28.99 (11    28.95 (12    57.94 (11)  11    * 
143  Boys      Joe Pezzotti          30.48 (35    30.19 (30  1:00.67 (30)  30    * 
152  Boys      Brendan Hoose         30.90 (41    30.98 (37  1:01.88 (36)  36    * 
128  Boys      Jake Pezzotti         29.90 (25    32.54 (47  1:02.44 (38)  38    * 
179  Boys      Cole Henry            33.00 (50    31.92 (45  1:04.92 (45)  45 
103  Boys      Alex Willis           30.85 (39    54.77 (52  1:25.62 (52)  52 
 
Team : GB   Total Points : 135.5   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
111  Boys      Matthew Otenbaker     29.64 (19    29.93 (25    59.57 (19)  19    * 
126  Boys      Mason Faculak         30.86 (40    30.55 (34  1:01.41 (34)  34    * 
138  Boys      Graham Prokott        31.18 (44    31.56 (41  1:02.74 (40)  40    * 
153  Boys      Matt Read             32.11 (48    31.55 (40  1:03.66 (42)  42    * 
101  Boys      Garrett Shumaker      31.88 (47    31.95 (46  1:03.83 (43)  43 
168  Boys      Max Benjamin          29.87 (24    42.11 (48  1:11.98 (49)  49 
 
Team : Holly   Total Points : 158.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
112  Boys      Dan DeFrain           30.44 (33    29.61 (19  1:00.05 (24)  24    * 
180  Boys      Nick Allen            31.17 (43    31.45 (39  1:02.62 (39)  39    * 
102  Boys      Luke Harrington       41.22 (52    29.25 (14  1:10.47 (47)  47    * 
141  Boys      Max Ford              29.28 (16    42.69 (49  1:11.97 (48)  48    * 
132  Boys      Connor Ford           28.72 (7)    47.18 (50  1:15.90 (50)  50 
151  Boys      Ben Varner                             DNF                  55 
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                     Michigan Division I State Finals -- GS                      
 
                             Current Class : Girls                               
 
Team : MQT   Total Points : 39.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
512  Girls     Ainsley Kirk          29.02 (3)    27.88 (2)    56.90 (2)    2    * 
534  Girls     Jacey Johnson         30.11 (14    28.85 (9)    58.96 (10)  10    * 
542  Girls     Natalie Robinia       30.19 (15    28.98 (15    59.17 (11)  11    * 
504  Girls     Sadah Scheidt         30.62 (17    29.01 (16    59.63 (16)  16    * 
558  Girls     Amelia Cole           31.82 (29    29.99 (29  1:01.81 (27)  27 
575  Girls     Jenna Miller          31.66 (27    30.44 (31  1:02.10 (28)  28 
 
Team : TCC   Total Points : 43.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
513  Girls     Maggie Dutmers        29.02 (3)    27.90 (4)    56.92 (3)    3    * 
501  Girls     Maddy Zimmerman       29.95 (11    28.94 (13    58.89 (9)    9    * 
545  Girls     Brittney Collins      30.66 (20    28.77 (8)    59.43 (14)  14    * 
556  Girls     Elizabeth Saunders    30.09 (13    29.60 (22    59.69 (17)  17    * 
580  Girls     Katarina Fenton       31.13 (24    29.50 (21  1:00.63 (20)  20 
536  Girls     Emma Dutmers          34.12 (44    29.69 (25  1:03.81 (33)  33 
 
Team : TCW   Total Points : 54.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
532  Girls     Hannah Schramski      29.48 (8)    28.47 (6)    57.95 (5)    5    * 
515  Girls     Elle Warren           30.26 (16    28.92 (12    59.18 (12)  12    * 
537  Girls     Ava Warren            30.88 (21    28.95 (14    59.83 (18)  18    * 
502  Girls     Maya Breneman         30.63 (18    29.33 (19    59.96 (19)  19    * 
561  Girls     Nathalie Wiersema     31.67 (28    29.25 (17  1:00.92 (23)  23 
569  Girls     Maggie Coco           32.55 (36    30.97 (34  1:03.52 (32)  32 
 
Team : BU   Total Points : 75.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
528  Girls     Kate Bridges          29.34 (5)    27.88 (2)    57.22 (4)    4    * 
517  Girls     Analise Osgood        31.10 (22    29.67 (24  1:00.77 (21)  21    * 
568  Girls     Maya Rice             31.11 (23    29.86 (27  1:00.97 (24)  24    * 
543  Girls     Caroline Radecky      31.90 (30    29.81 (26  1:01.71 (26)  26    * 
503  Girls     Kelly Pierce          32.05 (31    32.27 (43  1:04.32 (36)  36 
555  Girls     Maria Sagante         32.60 (37    32.21 (40  1:04.81 (39)  39 
 
Team : MA   Total Points : 81.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
530  Girls     Olivia Weymouth       28.48 (1)    27.62 (1)    56.10 (1)    1    * 
518  Girls     Paige Weymouth        29.59 (9)    28.90 (11    58.49 (8)    8    * 
508  Girls     Lina Farion           32.21 (33    32.01 (38  1:04.22 (34)  34    * 
560  Girls     Madison Rosiek        32.53 (35    32.25 (42  1:04.78 (38)  38    * 
566  Girls     Neve Badalow          33.48 (41    33.43 (49  1:06.91 (43)  43 
544  Girls     Lilly Racchwal        29.34 (5)        DNF                  55 
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                     Michigan Division I State Finals -- GS                      
 
                             Current Class : Girls                               
 
Team : BRI   Total Points : 90.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
514  Girls     Morgan Myers          29.83 (10    28.32 (5)    58.15 (7)    7    * 
538  Girls     Maddie Carrico        31.45 (26    29.39 (20  1:00.84 (22)  22    * 
535  Girls     Brooke Tyrrell        32.51 (34    30.98 (35  1:03.49 (30)  30    * 
554  Girls     Victoria Vaughan      33.07 (40    30.44 (31  1:03.51 (31)  31    * 
506  Girls     Emme Darkowski        32.89 (39    31.56 (37  1:04.45 (37)  37 
578  Girls     Izabella Silver       35.70 (50    34.25 (50  1:09.95 (49)  49 
 
Team : OKE   Total Points : 117.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
516  Girls     Mattie Hartle         29.35 (7)    28.76 (7)    58.11 (6)    6    * 
510  Girls     Kendall Bubolz        32.18 (32    30.86 (33  1:03.04 (29)  29    * 
531  Girls     Emma Matson           33.52 (42    32.05 (39  1:05.57 (40)  40    * 
541  Girls     Mackey Skelton        34.22 (45    32.22 (41  1:06.44 (42)  42    * 
557  Girls     Savannah Covell       34.58 (46    32.46 (45  1:07.04 (44)  44 
567  Girls     Sal Bubolz            37.73 (51    34.50 (51  1:12.23 (51)  51 
 
Team : LO   Total Points : 124.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
505  Girls     Lindsey Thelen        30.06 (12    29.29 (18    59.35 (13)  13    * 
533  Girls     Emily Hewett          31.41 (25    30.00 (30  1:01.41 (25)  25    * 
559  Girls     Kirsten Busam         33.99 (43    32.29 (44  1:06.28 (41)  41    * 
579  Girls     Lauren Hough          34.78 (47    32.98 (47  1:07.76 (45)  45    * 
511  Girls     Grace Stetsko         28.70 (2)    47.03 (52  1:15.73 (52)  52 
540  Girls     Nora Teagan               DNF                               55 
 
Team : WLN   Total Points : 143.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
529  Girls     Sam Solak             30.65 (19    28.88 (10    59.53 (15)  15    * 
564  Girls     Julia Rumely          32.81 (38    31.44 (36  1:04.25 (35)  35    * 
509  Girls     Ashley Holland        34.92 (48    32.89 (46  1:07.81 (46)  46    * 
539  Girls     Corrin Stanecki       38.31 (52    29.62 (23  1:07.93 (47)  47    * 
576  Girls     Rachel Fagan          34.97 (49    33.32 (48  1:08.29 (48)  48 
519  Girls     Nina Zarek            40.59 (53    29.95 (28  1:10.54 (50)  50 
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                   Michigan Division I State Finals - Slalom                     
 
 
CLASS : Boys 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   113  Boys  MQT   Bradley Seaborg       29.31 (2)     32.88 (1)   1:02.19 (1)  
2   104  Boys  MQT   Eric Gencheff         29.56 (4)     32.95 (2)   1:02.51 (2)  
3   114  Boys  FHNE  Ben Meyers            29.23 (1)     33.35 (3)   1:02.58 (3)  
4   130  Boys  MQT   Andrew Thomas         29.85 (5)     34.47 (4)   1:04.32 (4)  
5   133  Boys  RA    Matt Corsi            30.63 (7)     35.03 (5)   1:05.66 (5)  
6   116  Boys  TCC   Teague Tompkins       30.77 (8)     35.64 (7)   1:06.41 (6)  
7   108  Boys  TCC   Joe Aulicino          31.14 (9)     35.48 (6)   1:06.62 (7)  
8   117  Boys  RA    Josh Cowdrey          31.74 (11)    35.97 (9)   1:07.71 (8)  
9   144  Boys  CHS   Jacob McIntosh        32.71 (17)    36.47 (10)  1:09.18 (9)  
10  107  Boys  RA    Jonathon Stanton      33.46 (24)    35.95 (8)   1:09.41 (10) 
11  155  Boys  MQT   Dylan Robinia         32.94 (18)    36.68 (11)  1:09.62 (11) 
12  140  Boys  TCC   Max Ranger            32.47 (16)    37.16 (13)  1:09.63 (12) 
13  127  Boys  LHS   Tommy McCarthy        33.29 (22)    36.79 (12)  1:10.08 (13) 
14  163  Boys  TCC   Emerson Green         33.34 (23)    37.71 (15)  1:11.05 (14) 
15  141  Boys  Holly Max Ford              32.29 (13)    39.02 (22)  1:11.31 (15) 
16  149  Boys  BU    Mitchell Moore        33.09 (20)    38.51 (19)  1:11.60 (16) 
17  109  Boys  BRI   James Staszel         33.63 (26)    38.38 (18)  1:12.01 (17) 
18  150  Boys  TCC   Trevor Sepanik        33.72 (27)    38.34 (17)  1:12.06 (18) 
19  121  Boys  TCW   Evan Culp             29.47 (3)     42.90 (40)  1:12.37 (19) 
20  137  Boys  MQT   Adam Skendzel         30.40 (6)     42.04 (38)  1:12.44 (20) 
21  162  Boys  MQT   Truman Durand         34.01 (28)    38.88 (21)  1:12.89 (21) 
22  124  Boys  DCC   Sawyer Reed           35.19 (37)    38.66 (20)  1:13.85 (22) 
23  139  Boys  BRI   Spencer Zack          35.54 (40)    39.12 (23)  1:14.66 (23) 
24  152  Boys  HART  Brendan Hoose         35.09 (36)    39.66 (25)  1:14.75 (24) 
25  142  Boys  FHNE  Kelly McDonagh        34.86 (34)    40.40 (29)  1:15.26 (25) 
26  111  Boys  GB    Matthew Otenbaker     35.59 (41)    39.77 (26)  1:15.36 (26) 
27  167  Boys  Holly Jack Ford             34.10 (30)    41.53 (35)  1:15.63 (27) 
28  165  Boys  LHS   Drew Massey           34.95 (35)    40.96 (31)  1:15.91 (28) 
29  129  Boys  FHNE  Conrad Kuz            36.01 (45)    40.14 (27)  1:16.15 (29) 
30  143  Boys  HART  Joe Pezzotti          35.86 (42)    40.71 (30)  1:16.57 (30) 
31  125  Boys  WLN   Logan Nesbitt         32.94 (18)    44.27 (42)  1:17.21 (31) 
32  101  Boys  GB    Garrett Shumaker      36.00 (44)    41.32 (33)  1:17.32 (32) 
33  154  Boys  FHNE  Zac Meyers            35.21 (38)    42.21 (39)  1:17.42 (33) 
34  138  Boys  GB    Graham Prokott        35.95 (43)    41.74 (37)  1:17.69 (34) 
35  168  Boys  GB    Max Benjamin          36.76 (46)    41.55 (36)  1:18.31 (35) 
36  147  Boys  TCW   Logan Pitser          32.29 (13)    46.19 (45)  1:18.48 (36) 
37  120  Boys  CHS   Max Wiedemann         31.72 (10)    46.80 (47)  1:18.52 (37) 
38  118  Boys  BRI   Sam Vaden             33.13 (21)    46.36 (46)  1:19.49 (38) 
39  126  Boys  GB    Mason Faculak         34.62 (32)    45.27 (43)  1:19.89 (39) 
40  134  Boys  BRI   Danny Vaughan         32.37 (15)    48.28 (49)  1:20.65 (40) 
41  161  Boys  BRI   Colin Wood            38.99 (48)    43.65 (41)  1:22.64 (41) 
42  112  Boys  Holly Dan DeFrain           35.45 (39)    47.88 (48)  1:23.33 (42) 
43  156  Boys  BRI   Max Braidwood         43.54 (49)    41.42 (34)  1:24.96 (43) 
44  160  Boys  HART  Brady Johns           38.96 (47)    46.02 (44)  1:24.98 (44) 
45  123  Boys  OKE   Ben Holland           48.71 (52)    37.27 (14)  1:25.98 (45) 
46  105  Boys  FHNE  Kevin Roy             47.23 (51)    39.13 (24)  1:26.36 (46) 
47  135  Boys  LHS   Dillon Massey         34.73 (33)    52.69 (50)  1:27.42 (47) 
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                   Michigan Division I State Finals - Slalom                     
 
 
CLASS : Boys 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  131  Boys  TCC   Max Fiegel            34.01 (28)    55.05 (52)  1:29.06 (48) 
49  102  Boys  Holly Luke Harrington       33.54 (25)    55.62 (53)  1:29.16 (49) 
50  119  Boys  PCN   Sam Scheffel          31.92 (12)  1:03.97 (55)  1:35.89 (50) 
51  151  Boys  Holly Ben Varner            46.84 (50)  1:01.73 (54)  1:48.57 (51) 
52  164  Boys  RA    Ethan Walsh         1:12.16 (53)    37.71 (15)  1:49.87 (52) 
53  159  Boys  LHS   Brennan Holton        34.35 (31)  1:16.13 (56)  1:50.48 (53) 
54  166  Boys  FHNE  Kevin Rowland             DNF       40.19 (28)               
55  122  Boys  BH    Colin Stewart             DNF       41.01 (32)               
56  132  Boys  Holly Connor Ford               DNF       53.60 (51)               
57  103  Boys  HART  Alex Willis                             DNF                  
58  106  Boys  LHS   Zach Massey                             DNF                  
59  110  Boys  HART  Keegan Hoose                            DNF                  
60  115  Boys  LHS   James Wenzloff                          DNF                  
61  136  Boys  RA    Eli King                                DNF                  
62  146  Boys  GH    Mitchell Bosgraaf                       DNF                  
63  145  Boys  NOV   Mitch Goodman                           DNF                  
64  148  Boys  SLYN  Brendan Clancy                          DNF                  
65  153  Boys  GB    Matt Read                               DNF                  
66  158  Boys  RA    Colin DeHart                            DNF                  
67  128  Boys  HART  Jake Pezzotti                           DSQ                  
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                   Michigan Division I State Finals - Slalom                     
 
CLASS : Girls 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   504  Girls MQT   Sadah Scheidt         34.24 (1)     34.21 (1)   1:08.45 (1)  
2   528  Girls BU    Kate Bridges          34.75 (2)     36.28 (3)   1:11.03 (2)  
3   520  Girls Fento Zoe Weinberg          35.30 (3)     36.35 (4)   1:11.65 (3)  
4   512  Girls MQT   Ainsley Kirk          36.26 (4)     36.97 (5)   1:13.23 (4)  
5   515  Girls TCW   Elle Warren           36.76 (6)     37.73 (7)   1:14.49 (5)  
6   513  Girls TCC   Maggie Dutmers        37.37 (10)    37.34 (6)   1:14.71 (6)  
7   544  Girls MA    Lilly Racchwal        37.20 (8)     37.87 (9)   1:15.07 (7)  
8   522  Girls LHS   Katie White           37.38 (11)    37.81 (8)   1:15.19 (8)  
9   534  Girls MQT   Jacey Johnson         37.12 (7)     38.20 (12)  1:15.32 (9)  
10  505  Girls LO    Lindsey Thelen        37.47 (12)    37.95 (11)  1:15.42 (10) 
11  549  Girls BH    Grace Dillon          37.84 (15)    37.93 (10)  1:15.77 (11) 
12  532  Girls TCW   Hannah Schramski      37.60 (13)    38.34 (13)  1:15.94 (12) 
13  511  Girls LO    Grace Stetsko         37.20 (8)     39.16 (22)  1:16.36 (13) 
14  529  Girls WLN   Sam Solak             38.01 (16)    38.36 (14)  1:16.37 (14) 
15  502  Girls TCW   Maya Breneman         37.79 (14)    38.84 (20)  1:16.63 (15) 
16  518  Girls MA    Paige Weymouth        38.17 (17)    38.71 (19)  1:16.88 (16) 
17  545  Girls TCC   Brittney Collins      38.42 (18)    39.02 (21)  1:17.44 (17) 
18  536  Girls TCC   Emma Dutmers          38.82 (21)    38.70 (18)  1:17.52 (18) 
19  552  Girls RA    Kaylee Richardson     39.16 (24)    38.38 (15)  1:17.54 (19) 
20  521  Girls RA    Olivia Guzzardo       39.06 (22)    38.67 (17)  1:17.73 (20) 
21  516  Girls OKE   Mattie Hartle         38.73 (20)    39.76 (24)  1:18.49 (21) 
22  514  Girls BRI   Morgan Myers          39.36 (25)    39.28 (23)  1:18.64 (22) 
23  563  Girls TCC   Emma Ranger           39.06 (22)    39.91 (25)  1:18.97 (23) 
24  524  Girls HART  Natalie Hauswirth     40.06 (28)    40.85 (28)  1:20.91 (24) 
25  527  Girls FHNE  Olivia Maynard        41.11 (31)    40.61 (27)  1:21.72 (25) 
26  537  Girls TCW   Ava Warren            38.67 (19)    43.15 (37)  1:21.82 (26) 
27  556  Girls TCC   Elizabeth Saunders    40.43 (29)    41.80 (32)  1:22.23 (27) 
28  517  Girls BU    Analise Osgood        40.93 (30)    41.67 (31)  1:22.60 (28) 
29  526  Girls RCK   Haley Yeager          42.54 (35)    41.66 (30)  1:24.20 (29) 
30  525  Girls WB    Lindsay Arthurs       41.29 (32)    43.05 (36)  1:24.34 (30) 
31  535  Girls BRI   Brooke Tyrrell        42.16 (34)    42.53 (35)  1:24.69 (31) 
32  542  Girls MQT   Natalie Robinia       46.31 (48)    38.63 (16)  1:24.94 (32) 
33  538  Girls BRI   Maddie Carrico        44.55 (42)    42.15 (33)  1:26.70 (33) 
34  554  Girls BRI   Victoria Vaughan      42.79 (37)    43.91 (38)  1:26.70 (33) 
35  503  Girls BU    Kelly Pierce          42.78 (36)    44.44 (40)  1:27.22 (35) 
36  550  Girls FHNE  Lexi Zolenski         43.15 (40)    44.44 (40)  1:27.59 (36) 
37  539  Girls WLN   Corrin Stanecki       42.89 (39)    45.76 (43)  1:28.65 (37) 
38  560  Girls MA    Madison Rosiek        45.82 (44)    44.58 (42)  1:30.40 (38) 
39  559  Girls LO    Kirsten Busam         45.69 (43)    46.09 (45)  1:31.78 (39) 
40  561  Girls TCW   Nathalie Wiersema     39.36 (25)    52.59 (54)  1:31.95 (40) 
41  555  Girls BU    Maria Sagante         46.32 (49)    46.66 (46)  1:32.98 (41) 
42  506  Girls BRI   Emme Darkowski        45.93 (45)    47.48 (48)  1:33.41 (42) 
43  509  Girls WLN   Ashley Holland        45.98 (46)    47.67 (49)  1:33.65 (43) 
44  510  Girls OKE   Kendall Bubolz        46.91 (51)    46.83 (47)  1:33.74 (44) 
45  519  Girls WLN   Nina Zarek            41.91 (33)    53.02 (57)  1:34.93 (45) 
46  553  Girls WLN   Rachel Fagan          47.51 (52)    48.60 (50)  1:36.11 (46) 
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                   Michigan Division I State Finals - Slalom                     
 
 
CLASS : Boys 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
47  558  Girls MQT   Amelia Cole           56.67 (59)    40.52 (26)  1:37.19 (47) 
48  551  Girls HOW   Hannah Kutsch         46.58 (50)    52.61 (55)  1:39.19 (48) 
49  569  Girls TCW   Maggie Coco           58.18 (60)    41.31 (29)  1:39.49 (49) 
50  557  Girls OKE   Savannah Covell       50.51 (55)    49.94 (51)  1:40.45 (50) 
51  541  Girls OKE   Mackey Skelton        50.09 (54)    50.37 (52)  1:40.46 (51) 
52  533  Girls LO    Emily Hewett        1:00.15 (62)    44.16 (39)  1:44.31 (52) 
53  565  Girls BRI   Rachel Lazzari        52.21 (56)    52.90 (56)  1:45.11 (53) 
54  508  Girls MA    Lina Farion         1:00.06 (61)    45.82 (44)  1:45.88 (54) 
55  540  Girls LO    Nora Teagan           44.02 (41)  1:02.31 (58)  1:46.33 (55) 
56  562  Girls MQT   Haley Thams           42.86 (38)  1:04.90 (59)  1:47.76 (56) 
57  566  Girls MA    Neve Badalow        1:20.09 (64)    52.12 (53)  2:12.21 (57) 
58  568  Girls BU    Maya Rice           1:05.37 (63)  1:18.40 (60)  2:23.77 (58) 
59  530  Girls MA    Olivia Weymouth           DSQ       36.19 (2)                
60  543  Girls BU    Caroline Radecky          DSQ       42.37 (34)               
61  501  Girls TCC   Maddy Zimmerman       36.62 (5)         DNF                  
62  564  Girls WLN   Julia Rumely          46.00 (47)        DNF                  
63  531  Girls OKE   Emma Matson           47.76 (53)        DNF                  
64  567  Girls OKE   Sal Bubolz            52.28 (57)        DNF                  
65  548  Girls SLYN  Natalie Aulicino      55.20 (58)        DNF                  
66  547  Girls FHNE  Ingrid Schroeter      39.56 (27)        DSQ                  
67  523  Girls CHS   Katie Bayley              DSQ                                
68  570  Girls LO    Audrey Dobbs              DSQ                                
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                   Michigan Division I State Finals - Slalom                     
 
                              Current Class : Boys                               
 
Team : MQT   Total Points : 17.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
113  Boys      Bradley Seaborg       29.31 (2)    32.88 (1)  1:02.19 (1)    1    * 
104  Boys      Eric Gencheff         29.56 (3)    32.95 (2)  1:02.51 (2)    2    * 
130  Boys      Andrew Thomas         29.85 (4)    34.47 (4)  1:04.32 (4)    4    * 
155  Boys      Dylan Robinia         32.94 (13    36.68 (10  1:09.62 (10)  10    * 
137  Boys      Adam Skendzel         30.40 (5)    42.04 (33  1:12.44 (17)  17 
162  Boys      Truman Durand         34.01 (21    38.88 (17  1:12.89 (18)  18 
 
Team : TCC   Total Points : 37.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
116  Boys      Teague Tompkins       30.77 (7)    35.64 (7)  1:06.41 (6)    6    * 
108  Boys      Joe Aulicino          31.14 (8)    35.48 (6)  1:06.62 (7)    7    * 
140  Boys      Max Ranger            32.47 (12    37.16 (12  1:09.63 (11)  11    * 
163  Boys      Emerson Green         33.34 (16    37.71 (13  1:11.05 (13)  13    * 
150  Boys      Trevor Sepanik        33.72 (20    38.34 (15  1:12.06 (16)  16 
131  Boys      Max Fiegel            34.01 (21    55.05 (43  1:29.06 (40)  40 
 
Team : RA   Total Points : 65.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
133  Boys      Matt Corsi            30.63 (6)    35.03 (5)  1:05.66 (5)    5    * 
117  Boys      Josh Cowdrey          31.74 (9)    35.97 (9)  1:07.71 (8)    8    * 
107  Boys      Jonathon Stanton      33.46 (17    35.95 (8)  1:09.41 (9)    9    * 
164  Boys      Ethan Walsh         1:12.16 (44    37.71 (13  1:49.87 (43)  43    * 
136  Boys      Eli King                               DNF                  55 
158  Boys      Colin DeHart                           DNF                  55 
 
Team : FHNE   Total Points : 77.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
114  Boys      Ben Meyers            29.23 (1)    33.35 (3)  1:02.58 (3)    3    * 
142  Boys      Kelly McDonagh        34.86 (27    40.40 (25  1:15.26 (21)  21    * 
129  Boys      Conrad Kuz            36.01 (37    40.14 (23  1:16.15 (25)  25    * 
154  Boys      Zac Meyers            35.21 (30    42.21 (34  1:17.42 (28)  28    * 
105  Boys      Kevin Roy             47.23 (43    39.13 (20  1:26.36 (38)  38 
166  Boys      Kevin Rowland             DNF      40.19 (24                55 
 
Team : BRI   Total Points : 98.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
109  Boys      James Staszel         33.63 (19    38.38 (16  1:12.01 (15)  15    * 
139  Boys      Spencer Zack          35.54 (32    39.12 (19  1:14.66 (19)  19    * 
118  Boys      Sam Vaden             33.13 (14    46.36 (38  1:19.49 (31)  31    * 
134  Boys      Danny Vaughan         32.37 (11    48.28 (40  1:20.65 (33)  33    * 
161  Boys      Colin Wood            38.99 (40    43.65 (35  1:22.64 (34)  34 
156  Boys      Max Braidwood         43.54 (41    41.42 (29  1:24.96 (36)  36 
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                              Current Class : Boys                               
 
Team : GB   Total Points : 108.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
111  Boys      Matthew Otenbaker     35.59 (33    39.77 (22  1:15.36 (22)  22    * 
101  Boys      Garrett Shumaker      36.00 (36    41.32 (28  1:17.32 (27)  27    * 
138  Boys      Graham Prokott        35.95 (35    41.74 (32  1:17.69 (29)  29    * 
168  Boys      Max Benjamin          36.76 (38    41.55 (31  1:18.31 (30)  30    * 
126  Boys      Mason Faculak         34.62 (25    45.27 (36  1:19.89 (32)  32 
153  Boys      Matt Read                              DNF                  55 
 
Team : Holly   Total Points : 113.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
141  Boys      Max Ford              32.29 (10    39.02 (18  1:11.31 (14)  14    * 
167  Boys      Jack Ford             34.10 (23    41.53 (30  1:15.63 (23)  23    * 
112  Boys      Dan DeFrain           35.45 (31    47.88 (39  1:23.33 (35)  35    * 
102  Boys      Luke Harrington       33.54 (18    55.62 (44  1:29.16 (41)  41    * 
151  Boys      Ben Varner            46.84 (42  1:01.73 (45  1:48.57 (42)  42 
132  Boys      Connor Ford               DNF      53.60 (42                55 
 
Team : LHS   Total Points : 119.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
127  Boys      Tommy McCarthy        33.29 (15    36.79 (11  1:10.08 (12)  12    * 
165  Boys      Drew Massey           34.95 (28    40.96 (27  1:15.91 (24)  24    * 
135  Boys      Dillon Massey         34.73 (26    52.69 (41  1:27.42 (39)  39    * 
159  Boys      Brennan Holton        34.35 (24  1:16.13 (46  1:50.48 (44)  44    * 
106  Boys      Zach Massey                            DNF                  55 
115  Boys      James Wenzloff                         DNF                  55 
 
Team : HART   Total Points : 138.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
152  Boys      Brendan Hoose         35.09 (29    39.66 (21  1:14.75 (20)  20    * 
143  Boys      Joe Pezzotti          35.86 (34    40.71 (26  1:16.57 (26)  26    * 
160  Boys      Brady Johns           38.96 (39    46.02 (37  1:24.98 (37)  37    * 
103  Boys      Alex Willis                            DNF                  55    * 
110  Boys      Keegan Hoose                           DNF                  55 
128  Boys      Jake Pezzotti                          DSQ                  55 
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                             Current Class : Girls                               
 
Team : MQT   Total Points : 34.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
504  Girls     Sadah Scheidt         34.24 (1)    34.21 (1)  1:08.45 (1)    1    * 
512  Girls     Ainsley Kirk          36.26 (3)    36.97 (4)  1:13.23 (3)    3    * 
534  Girls     Jacey Johnson         37.12 (6)    38.20 (9)  1:15.32 (7)    7    * 
542  Girls     Natalie Robinia       46.31 (37    38.63 (12  1:24.94 (23)  23    * 
558  Girls     Amelia Cole           56.67 (46    40.52 (21  1:37.19 (37)  37 
562  Girls     Haley Thams           42.86 (28  1:04.90 (48  1:47.76 (45)  45 
 
Team : TCW   Total Points : 44.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
515  Girls     Elle Warren           36.76 (5)    37.73 (6)  1:14.49 (4)    4    * 
532  Girls     Hannah Schramski      37.60 (11    38.34 (10  1:15.94 (9)    9    * 
502  Girls     Maya Breneman         37.79 (12    38.84 (15  1:16.63 (12)  12    * 
537  Girls     Ava Warren            38.67 (16    43.15 (28  1:21.82 (19)  19    * 
561  Girls     Nathalie Wiersema     39.36 (20    52.59 (44  1:31.95 (30)  30 
569  Girls     Maggie Coco           58.18 (47    41.31 (22  1:39.49 (38)  38 
 
Team : TCC   Total Points : 52.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
513  Girls     Maggie Dutmers        37.37 (9)    37.34 (5)  1:14.71 (5)    5    * 
545  Girls     Brittney Collins      38.42 (15    39.02 (16  1:17.44 (14)  14    * 
536  Girls     Emma Dutmers          38.82 (18    38.70 (13  1:17.52 (15)  15    * 
563  Girls     Emma Ranger           39.06 (19    39.91 (20  1:18.97 (18)  18    * 
556  Girls     Elizabeth Saunders    40.43 (22    41.80 (24  1:22.23 (20)  20 
501  Girls     Maddy Zimmerman       36.62 (4)        DNF                  55 
 
Team : BU   Total Points : 80.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
528  Girls     Kate Bridges          34.75 (2)    36.28 (3)  1:11.03 (2)    2    * 
517  Girls     Analise Osgood        40.93 (23    41.67 (23  1:22.60 (21)  21    * 
503  Girls     Kelly Pierce          42.78 (26    44.44 (31  1:27.22 (26)  26    * 
555  Girls     Maria Sagante         46.32 (38    46.66 (36  1:32.98 (31)  31    * 
568  Girls     Maya Rice           1:05.37 (50  1:18.40 (49  2:23.77 (47)  47 
543  Girls     Caroline Radecky          DSQ      42.37 (26                55 
 
Team : BRI   Total Points : 88.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
514  Girls     Morgan Myers          39.36 (20    39.28 (18  1:18.64 (17)  17    * 
535  Girls     Brooke Tyrrell        42.16 (25    42.53 (27  1:24.69 (22)  22    * 
538  Girls     Maddie Carrico        44.55 (31    42.15 (25  1:26.70 (24)  24    * 
554  Girls     Victoria Vaughan      42.79 (27    43.91 (29  1:26.70 (24)  24    * 
506  Girls     Emme Darkowski        45.93 (34    47.48 (38  1:33.41 (32)  32 
565  Girls     Rachel Lazzari        52.21 (44    52.90 (45  1:45.11 (42)  42 
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                             Current Class : Girls                               
 
Team : LO   Total Points : 88.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
505  Girls     Lindsey Thelen        37.47 (10    37.95 (8)  1:15.42 (8)    8    * 
511  Girls     Grace Stetsko         37.20 (7)    39.16 (17  1:16.36 (10)  10    * 
559  Girls     Kirsten Busam         45.69 (32    46.09 (35  1:31.78 (29)  29    * 
533  Girls     Emily Hewett        1:00.15 (49    44.16 (30  1:44.31 (41)  41    * 
540  Girls     Nora Teagan           44.02 (30  1:02.31 (47  1:46.33 (44)  44 
570  Girls     Audrey Dobbs              DSQ                               55 
 
Team : MA   Total Points : 90.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
544  Girls     Lilly Racchwal        37.20 (7)    37.87 (7)  1:15.07 (6)    6    * 
518  Girls     Paige Weymouth        38.17 (14    38.71 (14  1:16.88 (13)  13    * 
560  Girls     Madison Rosiek        45.82 (33    44.58 (32  1:30.40 (28)  28    * 
508  Girls     Lina Farion         1:00.06 (48    45.82 (34  1:45.88 (43)  43    * 
566  Girls     Neve Badalow        1:20.09 (51    52.12 (43  2:12.21 (46)  46 
530  Girls     Olivia Weymouth           DSQ      36.19 (2)                55 
 
Team : WLN   Total Points : 106.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
529  Girls     Sam Solak             38.01 (13    38.36 (11  1:16.37 (11)  11    * 
539  Girls     Corrin Stanecki       42.89 (29    45.76 (33  1:28.65 (27)  27    * 
509  Girls     Ashley Holland        45.98 (35    47.67 (39  1:33.65 (33)  33    * 
519  Girls     Nina Zarek            41.91 (24    53.02 (46  1:34.93 (35)  35    * 
553  Girls     Rachel Fagan          47.51 (40    48.60 (40  1:36.11 (36)  36 
564  Girls     Julia Rumely          46.00 (36        DNF                  55 
 
Team : OKE   Total Points : 129.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
516  Girls     Mattie Hartle         38.73 (17    39.76 (19  1:18.49 (16)  16    * 
510  Girls     Kendall Bubolz        46.91 (39    46.83 (37  1:33.74 (34)  34    * 
557  Girls     Savannah Covell       50.51 (43    49.94 (41  1:40.45 (39)  39    * 
541  Girls     Mackey Skelton        50.09 (42    50.37 (42  1:40.46 (40)  40    * 
531  Girls     Emma Matson           47.76 (41        DNF                  55 
567  Girls     Sal Bubolz            52.28 (45        DNF                  55 
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